FARE Mini Style Manual - Water save

METHOD

PRINT AREA

MATERIAL

COLOURS

DIAMETER WHEN OPEN

LENGTH WHEN CLOSED

WEIGHT

MOQ

CARTON QUANTITY

EASY TO HANDLE THANKS TO SLIDING SAFETY RUNNER, HIGH- CARTON WEIGHT
QUALITY WINDPROOF SYSTEM FOR MAXIMUM FRAME
FLEXIBILITY IN STORMY CONDITIONS, FLEXIBLE FIBREGLASS
RIBS, STANDARD 100 BY OEKO-TEX® CERTIFIED POLYESTER
PONGE COVER MATERIAL MADE OF RECYCLED PLASTICS, ECO-
FRIENDLY THANKS TO ORIGINAL WATERSAVE COVER
MATERIAL, ATTRACTIVE DESIGN THANKS TO COLOURED RIBS,
HANDLE RINGS AND SEAMS, SOFT-TOUCH HANDLE WITH
PROMOTIONAL LABELLING OPTION, SLEEVE WITH COLOURED
SEAM. ALSO AVAILABLE AS MINI UMBRELLA (ART. 5484, 5584),
MIDSIZE UMBRELLA (ART. 4784) AND AS GOLF UMBRELLA (ART.
2384).

CARTON DIMENSIONS

Screen Printed

240x130mm

Polyester Pongee Recycled &
WaterSave

Black with Euro Blue Trim, Black with
Grey Trim, Black with Lime Trim, Black
with Magenta Trim, Black with Orange
Trim, Black with Red Trim,Black With
Yellow Trim

98cm

28cm

295¢g

25

50

20KG

490 x 290 x 230mm



