FARE Mini Style Manual - Watersave



EASY TO HANDLE THANKS TO SLIDING SAFETY RUNNER, HIGH-QUALITY WINDPROOF SYSTEM FOR MAXIMUM FRAME FLEXIBILITY IN STORMY CONDITIONS, FLEXIBLE FIBREGLASS RIBS, STANDARD 100 BY OEKO-TEX® CERTIFIED POLYESTER PONGE COVER MATERIAL MADE OF RECYCLED PLASTICS, ECOFRIENDLY THANKS TO ORIGINAL WATERSAVE COVER MATERIAL, ATTRACTIVE DESIGN THANKS TO COLOURED RIBS, HANDLE RINGS AND SEAMS, SOFT-TOUCH HANDLE WITH PROMOTIONAL LABELLING OPTION, SLEEVE WITH COLOURED SEAM. ALSO AVAILABLE AS MINI UMBRELLA (ART. 5484, 5584), MIDSIZE UMBRELLA (ART. 4784) AND AS GOLF UMBRELLA (ART. 2384).

METHOD	Screen Printed
PRINT AREA	240x130mm
MATERIAL	Polyester Pongee Recycled & WaterSave
COLOURS	Black with Euro Blue Trim, Black with Grey Trim, Black with Lime Trim, Black with Magenta Trim, Black with Orange Trim, Black with Red Trim,Black With Yellow Trim
DIAMETER WHEN OPEN	98cm
LENGTH WHEN CLOSED	28cm
WEIGHT	295g
MOQ	25
CARTON QUANTITY	50
CARTON WEIGHT	20KG
CARTON DIMENSIONS	490 x 290 x 230mm